<< << <<

2 < <32

<< << <<<<

4*800m

Meet
Sectionals
THSA State Finals
Huntley Invite2
FVC Invite
Jacobs Tri2
CLS Invite
FVCIJV Invite
Huntley Invite
Jacobs Tril
Huntley Invite

4*400m

Meet
Sectionals
CLS Invite
FVC Invite
Huntley Invite2
Jacobs Tri2
CLC Tri
Jacobs Tril
Huntley Invite
FVCJV Invite
Huntley Dual
CLC Tri
Huntley Dual
Jacobs Tril
Huntley Dual

Huntley Invite
CLC Tri
Jacobs Tril
CLC Tri
Jacobs Tri3

3200m
Name

Kelly Carpenter
Kelly Carpenter

Date
6/2/2021
6/12/2021
5/14/2021
5/29/2021
5/7/2021
5/21/2021
5/24/2021
5/1/2021
5/3/2021
5/1/2021

Date
6/2/2021
5/21/2021
5/29/2021
5/14/2021
5/7/2021
4/26/2021
5/3/2021
5/1/2021
5/24/2021
5/10/2021
4/26/2021
5/10/2021
5/3/2021
5/10/2021
5/1/2021
4/26/2021
5/3/2021
4/26/2021
5/17/2021

Meet
Jacobs Tri3
FVC Invite

13th
6th
2nd
2nd
4th
2nd
4th
2nd
6th

Place
4th
4th
5th
8th
2nd
2nd
1st
4th
4th
4th
2nd
5th
2nd
6th
3rd
Sth
3rd
6th
4th

Date

Time
9:46.81
9:47.84
9:58.27
10:06.93
10:30.88
11:13.07
11:15.48
11:56.4
12:01.1
13:32.4

Place

5/17/2021 1st
5/29/2021 2nd

Name-Split
A.Gorman - 2:27.8
A.Gorman - 2:28.8
A.Gorman - 2:27.7
A.Mason - 2:29.5
A.Mason - 2:37.9
M.Osmanski - 2:39.7
C.Beyer - 2:42.6
L.Proctor - 2:47.6
B.Moore - 2:51.6
A Friend - 3:05.9

Name-Split
H.Schaffer - 64.3
A.Gorman - 65.3
H.Schaffer - 63.7
E.Kania - 66.5
N.Maciorowski - 68.4
A.Mason - 70.7

A Mason - 64.7
N.Maciorowski - 69.5
E.Tamburrino - 69.5
A.Gorman - 66.8
L.Proctor - 70.7
L.Proctor - 72.2
M.Osmanski - 70.0

A Pierre - 79.9
J.Schmidt - 75.7
M.Osmanski - 73.5
B.Moore - 72.3
C.Beyer - 79.0
K.Marrs - 90.0

Time
11:22.81

11:31.36 5:40-5:51

Name-Split

A.Mason - 2:26.9
A.Mason - 2:28.9
K.Carpenter - 2:27.3
L.Proctir - 2:38.2
M.Osmanski - 2:47.3
E.Tamburrino - 2:44.3
E.Tamburrino - 2:39.5
C.Beyer - 2:55.2
L.Proctor - 2:42.1
0.0rth - 3:10.8

Name-Split
N.Maciorowski - 65.8
N.Maciorowski - 65.2
N.Maciorowski - 67.0
N.Maciorowski - 67.1
A.Gorman - 63.9
E.Tamburrino - 72.7
J.Schmidt - 77.1
E.Tamburrino - 75.7
A Friend - 76.4
N.Maciorowski - 71.0
A Madera - 75.4
K.Marrs - 89.2
S.Casey - 89.9
J.Schmidt - 76.2
C.Beyer - 76.7
0.0rth - 91.2
K.Marrs - 89.0
H.Hedrick - 90.2
S.Richardson - 89.5

Mile-splits 800-splits
5:31-5:48  2:37-2:54-2:57-2:51

2:51-2:49-2:55-2:56

Name-Split
K.Carpenter - 2:24.5
K.Carpenter - 2:26.6
L.Proctor - 2:36.7
A.Gorman - 2:29.5
K.Carpenter - 2:32.2
C.Beyer - 2:49.1
E.Schmitt-Vallejo-2:55.9
B.Moore - 3:01.9
J.Schmidt - 3:01.4
K.Marrs - 3:24.9

Name-Split
A.Mason - 65.2
E.Kania - 65.7
E.Kania - 67.9
A.Gorman - 67.0
I.Austin - 71.0
E.Kania - 69.2
I.Austin - 69.0
E.Kania - 66.5
C.Beyer - 75.1
A.Mason - 69.6
J.Schmidt - 74.6
M.Osmanski - 74.9
L.Balmer - 78.1
B.Moore - 75.2

A Friend - 80.4

A Friend - 83.8
K.Narciso - 81.3
S.Richardson - 104.0
V.Ryszawa - 90.8

400-splits

Name-Split

E.Kania - 2:26.1
E.Kania - 2:22.9
E.Kania - 2:26.1
E.Kania - 2:29.1
E.Kania - 2:33.0

A Friend - 2:59.4

A Friend - 2:58.2
E.Schmitt-Vallejo-3:10.7
L.Schmidt - 3:27.2
S.Richardson - 3:54.7

*State Qualifiers

Name-Split
A.Gorman - 63.5
K.Carpenter - 67.2
A.Gorman - 66.2
K.Carpenter - 67.6
A.Mason - 67.5
H.Schaffer - 65.4
N.Maciorowski - 69.7
B.Moore - 73.5
M.Osmanski - 69.4
S.Marrs - 86.7
B.Moore - 74.2
C.Beyer - 71.7
C.Beyer - 77.3
L.Schmidt - 91.3
L.Schmidt - 89.9

E. Schmitt-Vallejo - 79.4
L.Schmidt - 97.2
L.Schmidt - 96.5
C.Narciso - 78.0

1:13-1:24-1:26-1:28-1:28-1:29-1:29-1:25
1:22-1:29-1:24-1:25-1:27-1:28-1:30-1:26
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Kelly Carpenter
Kelly Carpenter
Christina Beyer
Hannah Hedrick
Hannah Hedrick
Hannah Hedrick
Elisabeth Kania

1600m
Name

Kelly Carpenter
Kelly Carpenter
Kelly Carpenter
Elisabeth Kania
Kelly Carpenter
Kelly Carpenter
Kelly Carpenter
Kelly Carpenter
Elisabeth Kania
Elisabeth Kania
Elisabeth Kania
Avery Mason
Avery Mason
Avery Mason
Avery Mason
Addie Gorman
Lizzie Proctor
Christina Beyer
Madeline Osmanski
Christina Beyer
Christina Beyer
Ella Tamburrino
Ella Tamburrino
Christina Beyer
Christina Beyer
Madeline Osmanski
Christina Beyer
Christina Beyer

Huntley Dual
Huntley Invite
Sectionals
Jacobs Tri2
Huntley Invite2
FVCJV Invite
Huntley Dual

Meet

IHSA State Finals
Sectionals

CLS Tri

Jacobs Tril
Palatine Dist Night
Jacobs Tril
Huntley Invite2
FVC Invite
Sectionals
Palatine Dist Night
CLS Tri

Jacobs Tri2
Jacobs Tril
Huntley Dual
FVC Invite
Huntley Dual
CLS Tri

CLS Tri

Jacobs Tri3
Jacobs Tri3
Huntley Invite2
Huntley Dual
Jacobs Tril
FVCJV Invite
Jacobs Tri2
FVCJV Invite
Jacobs Tril
Huntley Invite

5/8/2021
5/1/2021
6/2/2021
5/7/2021
5/14/2021
5/24/2021
5/8/2021

Date
6/12/2021
6/2/2021
5/21/2021
5/3/2021
5/8/2021
5/3/2021
5/14/2021
5/29/2021
6/2/2021
5/8/2021
5/21/2021
5/7/2021
5/3/2021
5/10/2021
5/29/2021
5/10/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/14/2021
5/10/2021
5/3/2021
5/24/2021
5/7/2021
5/24/2021
5/3/2021
5/1/2021

Ist
4th
6th
5th
19th
7th

Ist
11th
3rd
4th
4th
Sth
20th
6th
3rd
Sth
Ist
9th
2nd
Ist
2nd
2nd
3rd
18th
3rd
7th
3rd
Sth
6th
st
6th

11:41.4
11:57.2
13:19.02
15:18.20
15:32.36
15:47.25
DNF

5:15.27
5:16.67
5:17.9
5:19.37
5:19.6
5:20.08
5:26.62
5:26.81
5:28.33
5:29.84
5:36.49
5:37.4
5:38.5
5:39.57
5:49.7
5:54.71
5:57.02
6:00.22
6:00.44
6:01.39
6:01.7
6:01.7
6:03.47
6:06.96
6:09.28
6:12.9
6:24.0

5:45-5:56
5:48-6:09
6:31-6:49
7:19-7:59
7:21-8:11
7:33-8:14

800-splits
2:33-2:39
2:36-2:39
2:34-2:42
2:38-2:39
2:37-2:41
2:37-2:41
2:34-2:46
2:39-2:46
2:37-2:49
2:36-2:52
2:34-2:55
2:47-2:49
2:47-2:50
2:47-2:51
2:44-2:55
2:47-3:02
2:58-2:56
2:57-3:00
2:55-3:05
2:55-3:05
2:59-3:02
2:53-3:08
2:54-3:07
2:57-3:05
2:54-3:12
2:57-3:11
2:56-3:16
3:06-3:16

2:49-2:56-2:59-2:57
2:50-2:58-3:05-3:04
3:06-3:25-3:31-3:18
3:27-3:52-4:00-3:59
3:25-3:56-4:05-4:06
3:32-4:01-4:13-4:01
2:52-3:06

400-splits

:13-1:20-1:20-1:19
:15-1:21-1:20-1:19
:13-1:21-1:20-1:22
:18-1:20-1:19-1:19
:17-1:20-1:22-1:19
:17-1:20-1:22-1:19
:14-1:20-1:23-1:23
:18-1:21-1:25-1:21
:16-1:21-1:22-1:27
:13-1:23-1:25-1:27
:13-1:21-1:24-1:31
:22-1:25-1:26-1:23
:19-1:28-1:28-1:22
:19-1:28-1:28-1:25
:19-1:25-1:29-1:26
:19-1:28-1:31-1:31
1:25-1:33-1:31-1:25
1:25-1:32-1:32-1:29
1:21-1:34-1:36-1:29
1:21-1:34-1:36-1:29
1:24-1:35-1:35-1:27
1:19-1:34-1:35-1:33
1:21-1:33-1:32-1:35
1:24-1:33-1:34-1:31
1:24-1:30-1:38-1:34
1:24-1:33-1:40-1:31
1:25-1:31-1:38-1:38
1:28-1:38-1:41-1:37
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1:20-1:29-1:28-1:28-1:29-1:30-1:31-1:26
1:21-1:29-1:28-1:30-1:31-1:34-1:34-1:30
1:26-1:40-1:41-1:44-1:43-1:48-1:41-1:37
1:35-1:52-1:58-1:54-1:55-2:05-2:04-1:55
1:31-1:56-1:57-1:59-2:04-2:01-2:07-1:59
1:40-1:52-1:58-2:03-2:04-2:09-2:07-1:54
1:22-1:30-1:29-1:37-1:44

*State Qualifier
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Christina Beyer

Lizzie Proctor

Hannah Hedrick
Emma Schmitt-Vallejo
Olivia Orth

Angelique Friend
Hannah Hedrick
Hannah Hedrick
Hannah Hedrick
Emma Schmitt-Vallejo
Hannah Hedrick

Lily Schmidt

Kaylee Marrs
Kayleigh Cronin
Kayleigh Cronin
Kayleigh Cronin

800m

Name
Elisabeth Kania

Elisabeth Kania
Addie Gorman
Elisabeth Kania
Elisabeth Kania
Addie Gorman
Lizzie Proctor
Avery Mason
Lizzie Proctor
Madeline Osmanski
Madeline Osmanski
Lizzie Proctor
Madeline Osmanski
Ella Tamburrino

Madeline Osmanski
Madeline Osmanski

Lizzie Proctor
Ella Tamburrino

Lizzie Proctor

CLC Tri
Huntley Invite
CLS Tri
Jacobs Tri2
Jacobs Tril
Jacobs Tri2
Jacobs Tri3
Jacobs Tril
Huntley Dual
Huntley Invite
CLC Tri
Jacobs Tri2
Jacobs Tri2
CLS Tri
Jacobs Tri3
Jacobs Tri2

Meet

Jacobs Tri3
Huntley Tri
CLS Invite
FVC Invite
CLC Tri
Jacobs Tri2
Sectionals
CLC Tri
Huntley Dual

Sectionals

CLS Invite
FVC Invite
Jacobs Tril
Jacobs Tri2
Huntley Dual
Huntley Invite2
Huntley Invite2
CLC Tri

CLC Tri

4/26/2021
5/1/2021
5/21/2021
5/7/2021
5/3/2021
5/7/2021
5/17/2021
5/3/2021
5/10/2021
5/1/2021
4/26/2021
5/7/2021
5/7/2021
5/21/2021
5/17/2021
5/7/2021

Date
5/17/2021
5/1/2021
5/21/2021
5/29/2021
4/26/2021
5/7/2021
6/2/2021
4/26/2021
5/8/2021
6/2/2021
5/21/2021
5/29/2021
5/3/2021
5/7/2021
5/8/2021
5/14/2021
5/14/2021
4/26/2021
4/26/2021

3rd
8th
Ist

8th
4th
Ist

7th
6th
9th
7th
6th
2nd
3rd
2nd
8th
4th

Place
1st

2nd
st
5th
2nd
st
9th
4th
4th
12th
3rd
1th
1st
3rd

5th
21st

22nd
7th
9th

6:24.5
6:24.6
6:50.59
6:52.33
6:54.1
7:04.50
7:04.55
7:06.4
7:10.3
7:10.7
7:35.7
8:00.78
8:40.73
9:36.53
9:48.21
10:31.30

2:38.65
2:39.24
2:41.58
2:42.9
2:43.54
2:44.5
2:45.8
2:46.55
2:47.0
2:47.8

3:10-3:14
3:11-3:23
3:28-3:22
3:17-3:35
3:21-3:33
3:18-3:46
3:30-3:34
3:26-3:39
3:22-3:48
3:30-3:40
3:25-4:10
3:48-4:12
4:13-4:27
4:58-4:38
4:53-5:13
5:01-5:30

400-splits
71.7-75.5

70.6-79.2
71.2-78.7
68.4-82.1
71.3-81.6
77.2-75.7
73.4-82.3
74.3-83.7
76.6-81.5
75.1-83.5
76.6-82.6
77.3-84.2
76.2-86.5
79.5-84.0

79.3-85.2
81.5-84.3

80.4-86.1
76.4-90.6
82.6-95.2

1:30-1:40-1:38-1:36
1:31-1:40-1:38-1:35
1:46-1:42-1:42-1:40
1:28-1:49-1:47-1:48
1:32-1:49-1:46-1:47
1:28-1:50-1:56-1:50
1:36-1:56-1:50-1:44
1:37-1:49-1:49-1:50
1:30-1:52-1:55-1:53
1:40-1:50-1:50-1:50
1:32-1:53-2:05-2:05
1:44-2:04-2:10-2:02
1:57-2:16-2:20-2:07
2:05-2:53-2:40-1:58
1:57-2:56-2:56-2:17
2:08-2:53-2:57-2:33
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Madeline Osmanski
Christina Beyer
Bridget Moore

Alyssa Madera
Angelique Friend
Natali Varela
Angelique Friend
Angelique Friend

Ella Tamburrino
Emma Schmitt-Vallejo
Ella Tamburrino
Emma Schmitt-Vallejo
Emma Schmitt-Vallejo
Ella Tamburrino
Emma Schmitt-Vallejo
Emma Schmitt-Vallejo
Angelique Friend
Olivia Orth

Olivia Orth

Kaylee Marrs

Sienna Richardson
Sienna Richardson
Sienna Richardson
Kayleigh Cronin
Alyssa Madera

&
=

00

am
Addie Gorman

Addie Gorman
Addie Gorman
Ella Tamburrino
Haley Schaffer
Jaclyn Schmidt

Z
3

Jaclyn Schmidt
Natalia Maciorowski
Ella Tamburrino

Ella Tamburrino
Natalia Maciorowski
Natalia Maciorowski

CLC Tri
Huntley Dual
Jacobs Tri2
CLC Tri

CLS Invite
CLC Tri
Jacobs Tri3
Huntley Dual
Jacobs Tri3
Huntley Dual
Huntley Tri
FVC ]V Invite
Jacobs Tri3
Huntley Invite2
Jacobs Tril
CLC Tri
CLC Tri
Huntley Tri
CLC Tri
Huntley Dual
CLS Invite
Jacobs Tril
CLC Tri
Huntley Dual
Huntley Dual

Meet

Huntley Invite2
Jacobs Tri3
FVC Invite
Sectionals
Jacobs Tril
Sectionals
FVC Invite
Jacobs Tri3
CLS Invite
FVCJV Invite
Huntley Dual

Huntley Tri

4/26/2021
5/8/2021
5/7/2021
4/26/2021
5/21/2021
4/26/2021
5/17/2021
5/8/2021
5/17/2021
5/8/2021
5/1/2021
5/24/2021
5/17/2021
5/14/2021
5/3/2021
4/26/2021
4/26/2021
5/1/2021
4/26/2021
5/8/2021
5/21/2021
5/3/2021
4/26/2021
5/8/2021
5/8/2021

Date
5/14/2021
5/17/2021
5/29/2021
6/2/2021
5/3/2021
6/2/2021
5/29/2021
5/17/2021
5/21/2021
5/24/2021
5/10/2021
5/1/2021

8th
6th
4th
st
3rd
2nd
6th
7th
7th
8th
10th
8th
8th

23rd

Sth
6th
8th
10th
10th
6th

16th
11th

1st
10th
7th
1st
9th
11th
4th
5th
4th
2nd
7th

2:48.0
2:50.1
2:50.20
2:52.6
2:53.98
2:53.9
2:55.48
2:56.3
2:57.95
2:58.3
2:59.5
2:59.86
3:00.54
3:03.87
3:05.3
3:07.4
3:08.3
3:15.2
3:20.0
3:31.0
3:33.71
3:40.2
4:01.5
4:27.9
DNF

83.1-94.9
82.5-87.6
82.7-87.5
79.2-93.4
81.9-92.0
80.5-93.4
84.2-91.2
83.6-92.7
81.2-96.7
84.3-94.0
78.4-101.0
86.9-92.9
83.3-97.2
85.6-98.2
86.4-98.9
91.0-96.4
90.5-97.8
97.3-97.8
92.4-107.6
102.8-108.2
94.1-119.6
101.4-118.8
106.9-134.6
132.6-135.3
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Jaclyn Schmidt
Jaclyn Schmidt
Natalia Maciorowski
Natalia Maciorowski
Jaclyn Schmidt
Jaclyn Schmidt
Bridget Moore
Bridget Moore
Bridget Moore
Jaclyn Schmidt
Bridget Moore
Jaclyn Schmidt
Jaclyn Schmidt

Ali Pierre

Ali Pierre

Ali Pierre

Natalia Maciorowski
Lily Schmidt

Lily Schmidt
Kaylee Marrs
Kaylee Marrs

Lily Schmidt

Lily Schmidt

Lily Schmidt

Sienna Richardson
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Jacobs Tri2

CLS Invite
Huntley Invite2
Jacobs Tril
Jacobs Tri2
Huntley Dual
Jacobs Tri3
Huntley Dual
CLC Tri
Jacobs Tri3
Huntley Tri
Huntley Tri
CLC Tri
Jacobs Tri2
CLS Invite
Huntley Dual
Huntley Invite2
CLC Tri

FVC JV Invite
Jacobs Tri3
Jacobs Tril
Jacobs Tri3
CLS Invite
Huntley Dual
CLC Tri
Huntley Tri

Date
5/7/2021

5/21/2021
5/14/2021
5/3/2021

5/7/2021

5/10/2021
5/17/2021
5/10/2021
4/26/2021
5/17/2021
5/1/2021

5/1/2021

4/26/2021
5/7/2021

5/21/2021
5/10/2021
5/14/2021
4/26/2021
5/24/2021
5/17/2021
5/3/2021

5/17/2021
5/21/2021
5/10/2021
4/26/2021
5/1/2021

Place
2nd

6th
17th
4th
3rd
3rd
6th
6th
st
7th
Ist
8th
2nd
Sth
6th
8th
23rd
4th
13th
10th
5th
11th
7th
9th
6th
9th

=
=
(o]

2:10.23

1:08.86
1:09.28
1:09.3
1:09.84
1:09.9
:10.17
:11.9
:11.9
:12.04
:12.1
:12.7
:113.1
:15.31
:15.76
:118.7
:19.77
1:21.8
1:22.88
1:24.38
1:24.8
1:25.17
1:26.87
1:27.0
1:33.4
1:38.9
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Name-Split
A.Schaffer - 100m

Name-Split
1. Wojtarowicz - 100m

Name-Split
N.Maciorowski - 200m

Name-Split
J.Schmidt - 71.3



